Barcelona Padel Tour

Grupo

Calendario: 4® Masculina / 4 Masc Grupos

Fecha/lugar
02/02/24 21:00

02/02/24 21:00

02/02/24 21:40

02/02/24 21:40

02/02/24 22:20

02/02/24 22:20

03/02/2412:30

03/02/2412:30

03/02/2413:10

03/02/2413:10

03/02/24.13:50
03/02/24.13:50
03/02/2417:30
03/02/2417:30
03/02/2418:10
03/02/2418:10
03/02/2418:50
03/02/2418:50
03/02/24 20:00

03/02/24 20:00

03/02/24 20:40

Local

Jesus Voces Martinez
Jose Luis Martinez Martinez

Alvaro Del Pino Serrano
David Donoso Garcia

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Norberto Rodriguez Sanchez

Julio Jimenez Corral
Miguel Regordan

Julio Jimenez Corral
Miguel Regordan

Alvaro Del Pino Serrano
David Donoso Garcia

Eric Tapia Salé
Gorka Tapia Juliachs

Damian F Moreno Nicasio
Jaume Elias

Luis Descalzo Yuste
Jose Jiménez

Anderson Gonzalez Hernandez
Gianfranco Cannata

Eric Tapia Salé
Gorka Tapia Juliachs

Luis Descalzo Yuste
Jose Jiménez

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Nicolds Fernandez Sanchez
Marc Seuba Pablo

Ferran Vallmitjana Martinez
Albert Urbieta

Carlos Fernandez Pérez
Pau Fernandez Pérez

Nicolds Fernandez Sanchez
Marc Seuba Pablo

Ferran Vallmitjana Martinez
Albert Urbieta

Edgar Serres Castel
Fran Chaparro

Roger Salvat
Javier Aguirre

Juan Duque Dominguez
Borja Gil Aparisi

1/2

Resultado

9-7

9-3

4-9

9-6

2-9

9-3

9-7

9-5

2-9

5-9

9-3

9-7

9-2

9-1

0-9

9-0

8-9

9-5

e Barcelona
PADELTOUR

1° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Visitante

Julio Jimenez Corral
Miguel Regordan

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Norberto Rodriguez Sanchez

Jesus Voces Martinez
Jose Luis Martinez Martinez

Alvaro Del Pino Serrano
David Donoso Garcia

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Norberto Rodriguez Sanchez

Jesus Voces Martinez
Jose Luis Martinez Martinez

Anderson Gonzalez Hernandez
Gianfranco Cannata

Luis Descalzo Yuste
Jose Jiménez

Eric Tapia Salé
Gorka Tapia Juliachs

Damian F Moreno Nicasio
Jaume Elias

Damian F Moreno Nicasio
Jaume Elias

Anderson Gonzalez Hernandez
Gianfranco Cannata

Ferran Vallmitjana Martinez
Albert Urbieta

Carlos Fernandez Pérez
Pau Fernandez Pérez

Nicolas Fernandez Sanchez
Marc Seuba Pablo

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Jaume Morales
Xavier Soro Fornes

Carlos Fernandez Pérez
Pau Fernandez Pérez

Juan Duque Dominguez
Borja Gil Aparisi

Joan Marc Sandoval
Oscar Lopez Merodio

Roger Salvat
Javier Aguirre



Barcelona Padel Tour

Grupo

Fecha/lugar
03/02/24 20:40

03/02/24 21:20

03/02/24 21:20

Local

Joan Marc Sandoval
Oscar Lopez Merodio

Joan Marc Sandoval
Oscar Lopez Merodio

Edgar Serres Castel
Fran Chaparro

2/2

Resultado

7-9

6-9

94

P Barcelona
PADELTOUR

Visitante

Edgar Serres Castel
Fran Chaparro

Juan Duque Dominguez
Borja Gil Aparisi

Roger Salvat
Javier Aguirre
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